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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

File Dir

ZIP_Install.txt docs/help
instructions.

4IDE.lha hard/hack

dsa—-anim.mpg pix/3dani

CyberAvVI.lha gfx/show
/AGA an

CyberQT.lha gfx/show
CyberGraphX/A

MegaMan.gif pix/art
pixed by

ffstde4d.lha disk/misc

Size Age Description

181K

289K

300K

47K

23K

136

136

138

139

How to install a ZIP drive.

help

Easy <«

Connect 4 IDE drivers to your A1200/4000

(ALN) ’'Das Schwarze Auge’

Anim

(Cinema 4D)

V1.12, AVI animation player for CyberGraphX <

V1.4, QuickTime animation player for <

A handdraw Picture from powerful Megaman!

FastFileSystem with TD64

(>4GB)

support

P
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