

Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS					
	TITLE : Aminetpart				
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE		
WRITTEN BY		August 8, 2022			

REVISION HISTORY					
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME		

Aminetpart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	ninetpart							
	1.1	Files uploaded the month Jan 98, empty line = new day							

Aminetpart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **Aminetpart**

## 1.1 Files uploaded the month Jan 98, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size Age Description
ZIP_Install.txt instructions.	docs/help	
4IDE.lha	hard/hack	14K 135 Connect 4 IDE drivers to your A1200/4000
dsa-anim.mpg	pix/3dani	181K 135 (ALN) 'Das Schwarze Auge' Anim (Cinema 4D)
CyberAVI.lha /AGA an	gfx/show	289K 136 V1.12, AVI animation player for CyberGraphX $\leftrightarrow$
CyberQT.lha CyberGraphX/A	gfx/show	300K 136 V1.4, QuickTime animation player for $\leftrightarrow$
MegaMan.gif pixed by	pix/art	47K 138 A handdraw Picture from powerful Megaman! $\leftrightarrow$
ffstd64.lha	disk/misc	23K 139 FastFileSystem with TD64 (>4GB) support